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Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 5

Elite - Prove Cronometrate

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po.1-#111SILVA . - Yamaha Po. 6 - # 87 PERAZZOLO M. - Yamaha
1 02:03.412 10:24:40.497 1 01:49.995 10:24:11.019
2 01:44.732 10:26:25.229 2 02:19.899 10:26:30.918
3 01:45.212 10:28:10.441 3 01:49.849 10:28:20.767
4 02:14.802 10:30:25.243 4 03:16.225 10:31:36.992
5 04:02.404 10:34:27.647 5 01:47.563 10:33:24.555
6 02:10.973 10:36:38.620 6 02:06.382 10:35:30.937
7 01:48.997 10:37:19.934
Po. 2 - #1 MONTALBINI N. - Suzuki
1 01:46.425 10:24:49.715 Po. 7 - # 994 CINOTTI M. - Can-am
2 01:46.013 10:26:35.728 1 01:48.587 10:23:56.539
3 04:46.185 10:31:21.913 2 01:48.644 10:25:45.183
4 01:44.948 10:33:06.861 3 01:49.627 10:27:34.810
4 05:01.289 10:32:36.099
Po. 3 -#12 CESARI A. - KTM
5 01:49.909 10:34:26.008
1 01:46.481 10:25:07.947
6 01:48.828 10:36:14.836
2 02:17.256 10:27:25.203
3 01:46.306 10:29:11.509 Po. 8 - # 7 CICERI N. - Yamaha
4 01:46.655 10:30:58.164 1 01:53.734 10:23:59.587
5 02:44.534 10:33:42.698 2 04:13.627 10:28:13.214
6 01:46.212 10:35:28.910 3 02:13.026 10:30:26.240
7 01:46.167 10:37:15.077 4 01:59.438 10:32:25.678
5 01:49.575 10:34:15.253
Po. 4 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. - Yamaha
6 02:34.301 10:36:49.554
1 01:47.181 10:23:35.150
2 01:47.313 10:25:22.463 Po. 9 - # 89 RUGGERI N. - Can-am
3 03:37.267 10:28:59.730 1 01:51.459 10:24:44.393
4 02:05.120 10:31:04.850 2 02:27.552 10:27:11.945
5 01:47.785 10:32:52.635 3 01:51.156 10:29:03.101
6 01:47.709 10:34:40.344 4 04:40.655 10:33:43.756
5 01:52.315 10:35:36.071
Po. 5 - # 94 VILA VASQUEZ D. - Yamaha
1 02:39.683 10:24:55.701
2 01:49.016 10:26:44.717
3 02:07.045 10:28:51.762
4 01:47.517 10:30:39.279
5 02:08.713 10:32:47.992
Fastest lap: 01:44.732
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